Table 2: After-Tax Value of Distributions Spread Across 10 Years

ver  [RASed
0 $200,000
1 $184,826
2 $168,742
3 $151,693
4 $133,621
5 $114,465
6 $94,159
7 $72,635
8 $49,820
9 $25,635
10 $-

Draw

$27,174
$27,174
$27,174
$27,174
$27,174
$27,174
$27,174
$27,174
$27,174
$27,174

Taxable
Account
Value

$_
$21,107
$43,404
$66,959
$91,843
$118,130
$145,899
$175,235
$206,225
$238,963
$273,547

Investment
Income

s_

$317

$651
$1,004
$1,378
$1,772
$2,188
$2,629
$3,093
$3,584

Taxable Increase in Account Value from Unrealized Capital Gains

After-Tax Value: $266,070

Total
Taxable
Income

$177,174
$177,490
$177,825
$178,178
$178,551
$178,946
$179,362
$179,802
$180,267
$180,758

Adj
Federal
Taxes
$30,564
$30,640
$30,720
$30,805
$30,894
$30,989
$31,089
$31,195
$31,306
$31,424

Incremental Tax
from Draw +
Investment Income

$6,067
$6,143
$6,223
$6,308
$6,397
$6,492
$6,592
$6,698
$6,809
$6,927

Unrealized
Capital Gains

s_
$950
$2,903
$5,916
$10,049
$15,365
$21,930
$29,816
$39,096
$49,849
$7,477



