Table 2:	2: After-Tax Value of Distributions Spread Across 10 Years							
Year	Inherited IRA Value	Draw	Taxable Account Value	Investment Income	Total Taxable Income	Adj Federal Taxes	Incremental Tax from Draw + Investment Income	Unrealized Capital Gains
0	\$200,000		\$-					
1	\$184,826	\$27,174	\$21,107	\$-	\$177,174	\$30,564	\$6,067	\$-
2	\$168,742	\$27,174	\$43,404	\$317	\$177,490	\$30,640	\$6,143	\$950
3	\$151,693	\$27,174	\$66,959	\$651	\$177,825	\$30,720	\$6,223	\$2,903
4	\$133,621	\$27,174	\$91,843	\$1,004	\$178,178	\$30,805	\$6,308	\$5,916
5	\$114,465	\$27,174	\$118,130	\$1,378	\$178,551	\$30,894	\$6,397	\$10,049
6	\$94,159	\$27,174	\$145,899	\$1,772	\$178,946	\$30,989	\$6,492	\$15,365
7	\$72,635	\$27,174	\$175,235	\$2,188	\$179,362	\$31,089	\$6,592	\$21,930
8	\$49,820	\$27,174	\$206,225	\$2,629	\$179,802	\$31,195	\$6,698	\$29,816
9	\$25,635	\$27,174	\$238,963	\$3,093	\$180,267	\$31,306	\$6,809	\$39,096
10	\$-	\$27,174	\$273,547	\$3,584	\$180,758	\$31,424	\$6,927	\$49,849
Taxable Increase in Account Value from Unrealized Capital Gains								\$7,477
After-Tax Value: \$266,070								